Tiago Esteves
Renato Lopes
Nuno Mauricio
Miguel Capitulino
Pedro Silva
Nelson Costa
Valter Luis
Carlos Frazdo
Nelson Aguiar
Nelson Oliveira
Tiago Simdes
Helder Bras
Sergio Gameiro
José David

Joel Martins
Jorge Rosa

Vitor Fernandes
Fernando Almeida
Helder Pereira
Luis Quintas
Gongalo Campos
Rui Romdo
Nelson Silva
Jodo Tanoeiro
Carlos Antdnio
Pedro Carmo

Paulo Ferreira

\AGAO DE AT
Pg,‘:‘aoc Wy ETISMO

SCFz
FTT
FTT

CBA-S
CBA-S
FTT
FTT
CPA-S
D+
FTT
CAFZz
ACRLINHA
FTT
CDAA
CBA-S
CAFZz
ADCT-S
GCBARQ
CAFzz
CBA-S
TSU
CAFzz
THA
ADCT-S
SCFz
CLAC
CAFZz

Gloria

81
95
82
64

80

82

100

Templarios

F. Zezere /Noturno

100

72

55

86

91

70

95

69

100

89

83

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem

CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

Almourol

100

67

87
80

83

71

93

Corvus Alcanena

92
100
96
59
76

71
86

86

67

52

98

78
100
88

77
68

72

60

M 45 MASC

T. Dores

82
100
88
59
74
76
65

73

80

76

83

63
58

95

C.Ribat. FerreiraT  AlmondaT.

95
100
100
65 64
76
86
76
92
93
83 100
95
84

Total

719
495
454
378
368
319
280
265
246
234
183
178
171
169
140
130
118
107
100
100
98

95

93

89

86

84

83



Paulo Vieira

José Bento

Rui Pereira
Jodo Paveia
Ricardo Dias
Miguel Loureiro
Nuno Gil

Rogério Palmeiro

\AGAO DE AT
Pg,‘:‘aoc Wy ETISMO

CCCDA
ACRSC
TERRA-TT
CTR-S
SCA
FTT
D+
SCA
ADCT-S
CBA-S
CDAA

68

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem

CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

83

64

60

82
76

70
62

48

74

76

83
82
76
76
74
70
68
64
62
60
48



